SECTION A
CABLE KITS
NB: models, Codes and Specifications may be subject to change without notice.
A41
A42 ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST April 2004
Lever Control Kit to Suit:
SDM080, SD4, SD5, SD6, DLS7, DF5
PART

SD16, SD25, DF10, DF20
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST
PRICE
TCC10 Lever Control 1 Bank $POA
TCC10X2 Lever Control 2 Bank $POA
TCC10X3 Lever Control 3 Bank $POA
TCC10X4 Lever Control 4 Bank $POA
TCC10X5 Lever Control 5 Bank $POA
TCC10X6 Lever Control 6 Bank $POA
TCC10X7 Lever Control 7 Bank $POA
GP100 Control Connection Kit $POA
Cables
PART
NUMBER LENGTH LIST PRICE
4CAV701000 1000mm $POA
4CAV701250 1250mm $POA
4CAV701500 1500mm $POA
4CAV701750 1750mm $POA
4CAV702000 2000mm $POA
4CAV702500 2500mm $POA
4CAV703000 3000mm $POA
4CAV703500 3500mm $POA
4CAV704000 4000mm $POA
4CAV704500 4500mm $POA
4CAV705000 5000mm $POA
Valve Connection Kits
Model TO SUIT LIST PRICE
TQ50 SDM080, SD4, SD5, SD6, DF5 $POA
TQ70 SDM102, DLS7 $POA